
AS ON DATE  21/01/2013

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

Gradation List of : CHIEF DOCUMENTATION OFFICER – CUM - CHIEF LIBRARIAN

VI Pay Commission
Pay   Scale (Pay Band) Grade Pay

PB – 3 15600-39100 6600

Sl.

No.

Emp.

No.

Name

S/Sri

Qualification Date of 

Birth

Date of 
Retirement

Date of 
initial 

appointment

Date of 
Continuous 

Service

Date of 
Confirmation

Posting Category Remarks

1. 2976 HEMANT KUMAR SHUKLA, 
LKO.

B.A., LL.B., 
B.Lib. Sc.

05.07.1971 31.07.2031 05.11.2004 05.11.2004 01.03.2006 Lucknow

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.


	Name
	S/Sri
	Category


	Remarks

